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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0101
0102
0103
0104
0106
0107
0108
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0198
8400
8401
8402
8403
8800
8050
8051
8012

00621904
00703174
00653138
00621907
00621858
00621857
00703151
00653168
00621908
00653133
00653134
00621855
00629298
00653129
00622325
00622177
00623323
00780184
00780185
00386823
00780186
00403587
00659889
00653180
12028091

Ersatz

Beschreibung
Taste
Gehauseseitenteil
Trager
Hebel
Feder
Spannrolle
Gehause
Gelenkbuchse
Schaltelement
Sockel
Kabeltrommel
Verriegelung-mechanisch
Schalter
Gehduse-Unterteil
Gummifuss
Feder
Aufkleber
Gebrauchsanleitung
Gebrauchsanleitung
Kochbuch
Gebrauchsanleitung
Klchenmaschine
Rihrbesen
Tasche

Blrste
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0201
0202
0203
0206
0207
0218
0220
0221
0222
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
8400
8401
8402
8403
8800
8050

00621915
00653175
00703180
00621920
00621918
11028827
00622184
00653825
00622323
00621912
00653635
00622180
00020640
00622182
00029460
00622181
00177503
00181212
00601717
00020649
00653634
00625790
00780184
00780185
00386823
00780186
00403587
00659889

Ersatz

00740380

12011073
00638020

12011073

Beschreibung

Deckel

Abdeckung
Schwenkarm

Deckel

Drehknopf

Antrieb

Lufterrad

Laufer

Stator

Halter

Rahmen
Kohleburste
Kugellager
Zahnrad / Stirnrad
Scheibe

Antrieb

Kegelrad
Dauermagnet

Ring

Dichtung

Rahmen

Ring
Gebrauchsanleitung
Gebrauchsanleitung
Kochbuch
Gebrauchsanleitung
Kichenmaschine

Rihrbesen



8051 00653180 Tasche
8012 12028091 Blrste
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
8400
8401
8402
8403
8800
8050
8051
8012

00703186
00653178
00653926
00086067
00080060
00029466
00653180
00780184
00780185
00386823
00780186
00403587
00659889
00653180
12028091

Ersatz

00650542

00619166

Beschreibung

Rahrschussel
Deckel

Rihrbesen
RiUhrbesen
Knethaken
Abstreifer

Tasche
Gebrauchsanleitung
Gebrauchsanleitung
Kochbuch
Gebrauchsanleitung
Kichenmaschine
Rihrbesen

Tasche

Blrste
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnummn Ersatz Beschreibung

0401 00653187 Gehause

0402 12013003 Gehause-Oberteil

0403 00032884 Kupplung

0404 00621923 00630760 Mitnehmer

0405 00630767 Buchse

0406 00621922 Flihrung

0407 00080159 Reibscheibe

0408 00642221 Schneidscheibe

0409 00083577 Raspel-Wendescheibe NR"2"und
NR"4"

0410 00703198 Mixeraufsatz

0412 00610182 10005576 Deckel

0413 00653191 Behalter

0414 00653192 00657371 Kegel

0415 00622178 Messer

0416 00622179 Mitnehmer

8400 00780184 Gebrauchsanleitung

8401 00780185 Gebrauchsanleitung

8402 00386823 Kochbuch

8403 00780186 Gebrauchsanleitung

8800 00403587 Kichenmaschine

8050 00659889 Rihrbesen

8051 00653180 Tasche

8012 12028091 Blrste
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0510
0511
0512
8400
8401
8402
8403
8800
8050
8051
8012

00262066
00050366
00650682
00620949
00620950
00050365
00020470
00028277
00652175
00622401
00029643
00780184
00780185
00386823
00780186
00403587
00659889
00653180
12028091

Ersatz

00418076

10002430

Beschreibung

Gehause
Férderschnecke
Stopfer

Messer

Lochscheibe
Schraubring
Kupplung

Dichtung
Einflllschale
Standfu

Fuss
Gebrauchsanleitung
Gebrauchsanleitung
Kochbuch
Gebrauchsanleitung
Klichenmaschine
RiUhrbesen

Tasche

Blrste



